
6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

MP-351PU Punch Unit-P078073 Power Unit Complete 

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10 11
12

13
13A

1430
30A

31

35

37
38

39

40

19

18

17

16

15

29

28

27
26

25

24
23

22
21

3
20

32

33

34



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

Index Part No. Description Qty.

1 P073054 Swivel Air Inlet Nut 1

2 OR-6227-18 O-Ring 1

3 P073009 Gasket 2

4 P089178 Air Inlet Swivel 1

5 P073057 Outer Throttle Valve Spring 1

6 P073018 Inner Valve Spring Retainer 1

7 P073017 Inner Throttle Valve Spring 1

8 P089289 Inner Throttle Valve 1

9 P089290 O-Ring Holder 1

10 OR-6227-1 O-Ring 1

11 P089288 Outer O-RIng Retainer 1

12 OR-6227-9 Outer O-Ring 1

13 P089287 Outer Throttle Valve 1

13A P087561 Throttle Valve Complete (Includes #6, #13) 1

14 P073056 Throttle Valve Bushing 1

15 P073059 Valve Stem 1

16 P073060 Valve Stem Block 1

17 P073058 Throttle Valve Stem 1

18 P0073014 Valve Stem Bushing (Includes #19) 1

19 OR-6227-4 Bushing O-Ring 1

20 P073008 Return Cylinder Cap 1

Index Part No. Description Qty.
21 P070438 Piston Rod Nut 1

22 OR-6227-15 O-Ring 1

23 P089740 Return Piston 1

24 OR-6227-10 O-Ring 1

25 P057199 Piston Rod Bushing (includes #24) 1

26 P078068 Regulator Knob 1

27 P073957 Regulator Spring 1

28 P073956 Regulator Valve 1

29 P074242 Regulator Body Insert 1

30 P078076 Cylinder Complete (Includes #14,#25,#29) 1

30A P078075
Cylinder and Regulator Complete
(Includes #26,#27,#28, #30) 1

31 P114616 Piston 1

32 OR-6227-41 Piston O-Ring 1

33 P114035 Piston Rod Pin 1

34 P071613 Piston Rod Lock Pin 1

35 P015191 Piston Bumper 2

37 H072480 Adjusting Screw Nut 1

38 P073052 Throttle Lever 1

39 P073115 Adjusting Screw 1

40 P073085 Lever Pin 1

MP-351PU Punch Unit-P078073 Power Unit Complete Parts 



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

MP-351PU Punch Unit-351CON Tandem Conversion Unit

P057200
Tandem Piston Rod

CS-UNC20127
Allen Cap Screw ( 4 )

P057198 w/ OR-6227-41
Tandem Piston w/ O-Ring

P057194
Cylinder

P057199
Piston Rod Bushing w/ O-Ring



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

MP-351PU Punch Unit-P078123PU Type 2A Yoke Frame Complete  

22

21

15

17

18

27

16

4

5 3
1

6

19

20

14

13

11

10

5 4
12

9

78

2

20A



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

MP-351PU Punch Unit-P078123PU Type 2A Yoke Frame Complete Parts 

Index Part No. Description Qty.

1 P114036 Punch Wedge 1

2 P073026 Frame Bolt 3

3 P073002 Cylinder Adapter 1

4 P006087 Bolt Nut 4

5 P073027 Bolt Washer 4

6 P073025 Adapter Screw 4

7 P073032 Thrust Washer 4

8 P073031 Roller Bearing 38

9 P073030 Roller 2

10 P073041 Guard Screw 2

11 P073029 Spacer 1

12 P073033 Roller Guard 1

Index Part No. Description Qty.
13 P073238 Return Spring 2

14 P041312 Punch Plunger 1

15 P073961 Spring Yoke 1

16 P073242 Lock Pin 1

17 P073239 Lever Shaft 1

18 P073035 Type 2A Set Holder Bushing 1

19 S067191 Roller Bearing 28

20 P073045 Roller Shaft 1

20A P073043 Lever Roller 1

21 P073005 Set Holder Lever (Includes #19, #20) 1

22 P073240 Spring Guard 1

27 P073003 Type 2A Yoke Frame (Include #16, #18) 1



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

MP-351PU Punch Unit-Yoke Assembly Complete Parts 

2

5

10

15

11

1

3

4

6

7

8

9

12

13

14

19

18

21

20

17 16



6850 Middlebelt Rd.  •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104  •  Ph: (313) 933-5890  •  Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.

09272022Rev5MME |DD

Index Part No. Description Qty.

1 P043180 Yoke (Includes #7) 1

2 P080445 Yoke Die Set Screw 2

3 P043009 3/16" Die 1

4 P041309 Stripping Collar 1

5 P122968 Pin Retainer 1

6 P122967 Collar Pin 1

7 P041880 Yoke Bushing 1

8 P041307 3/16" Punch 1

9 P041879 Spring Sleeve 1

10 P041310 Stripper Spring 1

11 P041308 Punch Holder 1

Index Part No. Description Qty.
12 NP-4.7621.4 Spring Button Spring 1

13 P042934 Spring Button 1

14 P051199-MPT Punch Holder Set Screw (MPT) 2

15 G071660 Punch Holder Roll Pin 1

16 P042932 Outer Return Spring 1

17 P042933 Inner Return Spring 1

18 P082621 Yoke Bolt (7/16"-20) 1

19 P082620 Yoke Bolt (5/16"-24) 1

20 P006315PU Yoke Nut (7/16"-20) 1

21 P074811 Yoke Nut (5/16"-24) 1

MP-351PU Punch Unit-Yoke Assembly Complete Parts 


